1-2
(440) 461-5200  •  inquiries@preformed.com  •  www.preformed.com  •  EN-CA-1014-3
Aluminum Suspension (ALS) Clamp
NOMENCLATURE
GENERAL RECOMMENDATIONS
Aluminum Suspension (ALS) Clamps are intended for use
on all aluminum-based conductors. PLP recommends
placing Armor Rods over the conductor at suspension

(440) 461-5200  •  inquiries@preformed.com  •  www.preformed.com  •  EN-CA-1014-3
Aluminum Suspension (ALS) Clamp
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number
Conductor Range in (mm) Nominal
Conductor Size Weight lb (kg)
Standard
Carton Quantity
Vertical
Ultimate LoadMin Max
ALS-47 0.2 (5.1) 0.469 (11.9) #4-2/0 .9 (.4) 3 5,000 lbf
ALS-67 0.47 (11.9) 0.669 (17) 3/0-266.8 1.5 (.7) 3 10,000 lbf
ALS-91 0.67 (17) 0.909 (23.1) 336.4-556.5 2.35 (1) 3 15,000 lbf
ALS-122BNK 0.91 (23.1) 1.22 (31) 556.5-1033.5 4.65 (2.1) 3 25,000 lbf
ALS-181BNK 1.221 (31) 1.81 (46) 1033.5-2312 5.45 (2.5) 3 25,000 lbf
ALS-238BNK 1.811 (46) 2.38 (60.5) 2515 6.85 (3.1) 3 25,000 lbf
ALS-285BNK 2.381 (60.5) 2.85 (72.4) --- 12.85 (5.8) 3 30,000 lbf
NOTE:  Can be supplied with bolt/nut/cotter in place of clevis pin and cotter key. The largest four (ALS-122BNK – ALS-285BNK) sizes
are only available with BNK hardware.
Conductor Range in (mm) Dimensions- in (mm)
Vertical